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Institute Academic Calendar odd Semester 2020-21

~ Term End 28th March 2021 -
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Academic monitoring and evalution committee will be held on first Thurday of every month
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Shahid Virpatni Laxmi Mahavidyalaya, Titave

Academic Calendar

A.Y. 2020-21 Even Semester

S:'. Day Date Event
1 Friday 09 April 2021 Staff Meeting Regarding academic with
Principal
2 Monday 12 April 2021 Term Commencement
3 Tuesday 13 April 2021 Gudi Padava
4 Wednesday 14 April 2021 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti
S5 Sunday 18 April 2021 World Heritage Day
6 Wednesday 21 April 2021 Ramnavami
7 Saturday 24 Apnl 2021 Women's Political Empowerment Day
8 Monday 26 April 2021 World Intellectual Property Rights Day
9 Saturday 1 May 2021 Mabharashira Day
’.\10 Monday 3 May 2021 Press Freedom Day
L WL First Week of May | Parents Meet (Class Wise)
= 2021
12 Tuesday 4 May 2021 World Fire Fighter Day
13 Saturday 8 May 2021 World Red cross day
14 10-15 May 2021 | Academic Feedback I
15 Friday 14 May 2021 Ramjan Idd
16 17-22 May 2021 | Internal Assessment ( Class Test I) and
Academic Monitoring
17 Monday 31 May 2021 Anti Tobacco Day
18 Saturday S June 2021 World Environment Day
19 Monday 14 June 2021 World Blood Donor Day
20 Monday 21 June 2021 International Yoga Day
21 71-25 June 2021 | Internal Assessment ( Class Test II)
and Academic Monitoring
22 Saturday 26 June 2021 Chatrapati Shahu Maharaj Jayanti
23 28- 30 June 2021 | Academic Feedback 11
24 Thursday 1 July 2021 Maharashtra Krushi Din
125 Thursday 15 July 2021 World Youth Skilis Day
® 26 | Thursday 15 July 2021 | Term End
| 27 16-22 July Submission
28 | Wednesday 21 July 2021 Bakari Idd
29 26-31 July Internal Assessment and Practical
Examination
30 1 August 2021 University Theory Examination -
Onwards

e Guest Lecture should be conduct as per availability of expert. (at least 2 lecture per class
in a semester)

e Industry visit should be arrange as per permission of industry (1 visit per a
semester) T N
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